Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Tara Hong
Creative Individuals
Recipient Name

1 Gwendolyn Lanier

2 Heather Austin

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

3 Canalway Cultural District

Cultural Investment Portfolio

Recipient Name

4  Lowell Parks and Conservation Trust

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name
5 City of Lowell
6 Fiestas Borincanas
7  FreeVerse!

8 Friends of the Lowell Council on Aging

City
Lowell

Lowell

City

Lowell

City

Lowell

City

Lowell
Lowell
Lowell

Lowell

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Individuals Total $10,000

Grant Amount
$15,000

Cultural District Investment Grants Total $15,000

Grant Amount
$15,100

Cultural Investment Portfolio Total $15,100

Grant Amount
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
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10

11

12

11

14

Greater Lowell Health Alliance
Loading Dock Arts

Lowell Makes

Points of Light Lantern Celebration
Refuge Art School

Whistler House Museum of Art

Local Cultural Councils

15

Recipient Name

Lowell Cultural Council

YouthReach

16

Recipient Name

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Lowell

Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell

Lowell

City

Lowell

City

Lowell

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Councils Total

YouthReach Total
Representative Tara Hong Total

Grand Total

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$25,000

Grant Amount
$138,600
$138,600

Grant Amount
$22,000
$22,000

$225,700

$225,700
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