

# **FY25 Grants**

As of Jun 18 2025

# Representative Tara Hong

#### Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		<b>Grant Amount</b>
1	Gwendolyn Lanier	Lowell		\$5,000
2	Heather Austin	Lowell		\$5,000
			Creative Individuals Total	\$10,000

#### **Cultural District Investment Grants**

	Recipient Name	City		<b>Grant Amount</b>
3	Canalway Cultural District	Lowell		\$15,000
			<b>Cultural District Investment Grants Total</b>	\$15,000

### Cultural Investment Portfolio

	Recipient Name	City		<b>Grant Amount</b>
4	Lowell Parks and Conservation Trust	Lowell		\$15,100
			<b>Cultural Investment Portfolio Total</b>	\$15,100

## Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
5	City of Lowell	Lowell	\$2,500
6	Fiestas Borincanas	Lowell	\$2,500
7	FreeVerse!	Lowell	\$2,500
8	Friends of the Lowell Council on Aging	Lowell	\$2,500



# **FY25 Grants**

#### As of Jun 18 2025

			Festivals & Projects Total	\$25,000
14	Whistler House Museum of Art	Lowell		\$2,500
13	Refuge Art School	Lowell		\$2,500
12	Points of Light Lantern Celebration	Lowell		\$2,500
11	Lowell Makes	Lowell		\$2,500
10	Loading Dock Arts	Lowell		\$2,500
9	Greater Lowell Health Alliance	Lowell		\$2,500

### **Local Cultural Councils**

Recipient Name	City		<b>Grant Amount</b>
15 Lowell Cultural Council	Lowell		\$138,600
		<b>Local Cultural Councils Total</b>	\$138,600

### YouthReach

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
16	Boys & Girls Club of Greater Lowell	Lowell		\$22,000
			YouthReach Total	\$22,000
			Representative Tara Hong Total	\$225,700
			Grand Total	\$225,700